Mittelfrankischer Schiitzenbund
Rundenwettkdampfe 2023 Luftpistole Auflage

Einzelwertung der Bezirksligen

Platz Name
1  Eberle Johann
2  Meixner Glinther
3  Kohler Gerhard
4  Fischer Renate
5 Bezold Reinhold
6  Tersch Dieter
7  Gehr Werner
8 Tersch Dieter
9  Englhardt Hans
10 Birle Georg
11 Distler Renate
12 Maier Norbert
13 Karch Martin
14 Popp Birgitt
15 Kunze Hartmut
16 Hell Ginter
17 Kammerer Gerhard
18 Brandl Maximilian
19 Eder Leonhard
20 BOR Johannes
21 Parusel Franz
22 Werner Christian
23 Karch Anni
24  Kugler Thomas
25 Wilczynski Heinz

Verein

KpFSG Greding 1
KpFSG Greding 1

SG Markt Erlbach 1
SSG Erl.-Buchenbach 1
SF Dormitz 1

SSG Schénberg 1
KpFSG Greding 2

SSG Schénberg 2
KpFSG Greding 2

SSG Schénberg 1

SG Kornburg 1

KPHSG Erlangen 1
KpFSG Greding 2

SSG Erl.-Buchenbach 1
SSG Schénberg 1

SG 1899 Wendelstein 1
KPHSG Erlangen 1
SSG Erl.-Buchenbach 1
KpFSG Greding 2

SSG Erl.-Buchenbach 1
SG 1899 Wendelstein 1
KPHSG Erlangen 1
KpFSG Greding 1

SF Dormitz 1

SG 1899 Wendelstein 1
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1
309,2
306,5

306,2
306,2
303,8

302,8
301,9
2929

296,9
299,0
300,8

298,0
2994

302,2

298,6

300,1
2949
297,6
291,8
2977

2
310,9
308,4
296,7
305,8
297,2
301,4

304,8
305,3
300,8
302,1
310,3
303,4
304,1
299,1

288,8

300,2

304,4

298,9

2017
300,1

3
312,2
306,1
309,0
306,3
304,0

305,3
2993
300,2
2979
307,3
298,4
303,2
300,7

295,0
294.8
297,0

297.,8
299,2
2949
295,0
2971

4
308,1
301,4
307,1
300,2
310,6
306,3

301,8
2997

297.,8
302,7
2987
299,6
303,5

299,6
297.,8
301,5

2993
298,0

297.,5
2946

5
311,0
309,1

309,1
2977
303,0

302,1
302,8
299,2

307,3
2047
306,7

306,0
301,7

304,5
301,5
297.,8

295,1
295,2
304,3
298,0
301,7

6
308,5
307,1
311,2
303,0
301,8

303,7
305,0
305,5
302,0

303,4

300,0

300,6
296,5
2979

296,9
298,4
301,6
299,9
296,5

7
308,8
305,5
309,8
306,3
304,1

303,7
306,3
308,1
305,0
299,1
300,7
297.,8
2977

298,6
306,0
297.,8

302,3
2994
296,8
300,3
292.,8

8
311,6
306,3
303,6
309,0
306,6

307,8
302,8
304,5
304,8

2957
298,5
298,2

305,7
2971

296,2
296,4
294,0
2954
2973

9
308,0
307,7
302,2

304,2

300,6
2987
302,1

305,0
300,0
306,3
300,1
298,3
300,2
303,3
297.,8

298,5
2946
302,6
293,2
2993
291,1

10
311,56
307,0

307,5

300,6

301,0
304,9

306,4
298,9

302,4

302,2

2979
2979
298.,4
2971
2959

Schnitt
309,98
306,51
306,10
304,31
304,28
303,85
303,00
302,86
302,79
302,05
301,75
301,69
301,58
300,88
300,31
300,20
300,05
298,79
298,69
298,50
298,46
298,00
297,74
296,60
296,48
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Horak Franz

Platt Roland

Haas Heidemarie
Palluch Josef
Schusser Norbert
Soucek Ludek
Horak Franz
Hejtmann Alexander
MedI Michael
Krammel Rudolf
Nowak Rainer
Werthner Werner
Lang Hermann
Tauber Gerhard
Hierl Hermann
Gebert Rudolf
Bruckner Gabriele
Distler Peter

Bittl Xaver
Haberlein Monika
Bauer Joachim
Braune Klaus
Engelhardt Thomas

SSG Schénberg 1

SSG Erl.-Blichenbach 1
KPHSG Erlangen 1

SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1
SG 1899 Wendelstein 2
SG 1899 Wendelstein 2
SSG Schoénberg 2

SG 1899 Wendelstein 2
KpFSG Greding 1

SG Kornburg 1

SG 1899 Wendelstein 2
SSG Schénberg 1

SG Kornburg 1

SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1
SF Dormitz 1

SG 1899 Wendelstein 1
SSG Schoénberg 2

SG Kornburg 1

SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1
SG Markt Erlbach 1

SG Markt Erlbach 1

SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1
SG Markt Erlbach 1

o mowmOomwon on on on nmowuimonmimowmwomwomwonmonmmm

BOL
BL
BOL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BOL
BL
BL
BOL
BL
BL
BOL
BOL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

0 W NN © =~ 00 © 0 © 0N W BN

N
o

- N © 0 © N ©o ©

295,8

2953
294.,8
295,0
291,2

289,4
292,0
291,8

293,9
288,8
2854

288,7

293,3

283,0

282,4

261,8

300,3
297,5
295,5
296,5
294,0
2919
300,9

2937

291,1
299,6
283,7
287,0
288,1
276,7
281,0
280,0

2973
296,0
293,3
295,6
286,1

295,2

2958
2837
281,6
288,9
2844
293,5

277,6
283,0
265,5

295,0

295,9
2974
290,4
2941
291,1
293,3
2934

291,1
293,3
295,0
279,9
283,8
287,2
2915
283,4

293,2
291,8
2945
299,5
289,6

286,7

2942

279,8

288,1
285,6
2943
293,5
289,1
291,2
265,5

2928
2944

296,9
2913
2945
298,9

291,6

280,2

291,56
279,2
288,8
2857
283,1
288,3
281,0
278,4
270,5

295,0
293,8
296,6
296,5
289,9

2837

292,6

290,1
285,1
289,6
287,6
284,2
276,7
273,9
2849

296,6

2954
296,2
301,6
295,5
290,7

2979

291,0
293,0
282,2
2837
296,2
288,1
2813
290,1
288,9
290,6

303,6

2947
290,4

290,9
302,2

2979
289,2
283,5
292,0
289,8
289,2

2925

288,4

2847
280,9

290,4

298,2
285,8

296,40
296,30
295,95
295,29
294,87
294,59
294,41
293,68
293,30
292,17
290,60
289,87
289,57
288,91
288,58
288,56
287,62
286,87
284,61
284,14
281,92
268,00
261,80



